
Enrollment Dates:
October 15, 2014 to March 2, 2015 - All students living in catchment applying for entry into Grades 8 – 12

January 15 to February 2, 2015 - Out-of-catchment area (in-district), and out-of-district student applications 

Please enquire in January 2015 for programs beginning in September 2015.  
Intake for programs begins January - March, 2015.

2015/2016 PROGRAM INFORMATION

PROGRAM NAME WHO CAN ENROLL PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS MORE INFO 

ACE-IT
(Accelerated Credit Enrolment to 
Industry Training)

Students in Grades 11-12 across the 
North Shore

Transportation to host school, resource 
fees

Kim Adams
604-981-1171
kadams@sd45.bc.ca

Art West 45 Students in Grades 10-12, district wide Strong interest in visual arts and design Jackie Wong or Kendall Cave 
604-981-1100
jwong@sd45.bc.ca
kcave@sd45.bc.ca

Advanced Placement (AP) Program Students in Grades 10-12 at Sentinel 
& Rockridge

Course & exam fees Sentinel: Kathy Grant 
604-981-1130
kgrant@sd45.bc.ca

Rockridge: Kel McDowell  
604-981-1300  
kmcdowell@sd45.bc.ca

District Honour Choir Students in Grades 7-12, district wide Experience singing in a choir, knowledge 
of basic music theory, must be enrolled in 
school choir in the same year, mandatory 
concerts and extra rehearsals outside of 
regular class time, program fees

Suzanne Fulton  
604-981-1360 
sfulton@sd45.bc.ca

FAST (First Aid Swim Training) Students in Grades 9-12, district wide Have functionally proficient strokes, 
participate in swimming ability 
assessment, course fee

Dave Dickinson  
604-981-1300 
ddickinson@sd45.bc.ca

French Immersion Students at Ecole Sentinel Secondary, 
in Grades 8-12

Students must have received primary & 
intermediate level of instruction in French

Michel Yin 
604-981-1130 
myin@sd45.bc.ca

IB Middle Years Programme (MYP) Students in Grades 8-10 at Rockridge 
Secondary

n/a Jeannette Laursoo 
604-981-1300 
jlaursoo@sd45.bc.ca

IB Diploma Program Students in Grades 11-12 at West 
Vancouver Secondary

Testing session, course fees Joanne Pohn  
604-981-1100
jpohn@sd45.bc.ca

Super Achievers Program Students in Grades 8-12, district wide Application reviewed by district panel Rockridge: 604-981-1300 
Sentinel: 604-981-1130 
WVSS: 604-981-1100

YELL (Young Entrepreneur Leadership 
Launchpad)

Students in Grades 11-12, district wide Application reviewed by committee, must 
attend after school hours

Jo-Anne McKee  
604-981-1100 
jmckee@sd45.bc.ca

Premier Sports Academies: 
Baseball, Basketball, Fencing, Hockey, 
Soccer, Tennis
 

Basketball BC Elite Performance 
Training Centre 

Students in Grades 8-12, district wide 
 
 
 
 
Students in Grades 10-12, from inside 
& outside district

Academy fee
 
 
See website for full details for each sport:
http://www.sd45.bc.ca/ps/student-
programs.html

Sports Acdemies:  
Diane Nelson 
604-981-1150 
dnelson@sd45.bc.ca
 
Basketball: Garth Thomson 
604-981-1100 
gthomson@sd45.bc.ca

High School Programswww.sd45.bc.ca


